L
IG
H
T
IN
G
742
STAR TOOL SUPPLY / GRAND TOOL SUPPLY
 Tel: 201-518-8461 / Fax: 201-596-3427
650 Huyler St / So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA
    Model   Lumen Rated
       No. Watts Lgth Rating Hrs Volts Hz Order No. Price Model No.
   FLP-2600     26 10.5”  1500 10,000 120/240  50/60   9582600    PL-C-26W-4
   FLP-3600     36  20.5”  2900 12,000 120/240   50/60   9583600    FT36DL /841
   FLP-5500     55  25.5”   4800  10,000  120/240   50/60   9585500    Dulux L 55W/21-840
   FLP-8000     80   26.5”   6000  10,000  120/240   50/60   9588000    PLL80W841
* All fixtures in the MILLENNIUM SERIES are standard with customer adjustable ballasts
FLUORESCENT FIXTURES
IP67 (WATERPROOF UNDER PRESSURE)
Perfect For Washdown Applications

HLP-1000S       Short Arm 5810002
         Extended Height = 13.5”
HLP-T12/120        Coil Transformer 9512120
         12/120 Volt
HLP-T24/120        Coil Transformer 9524120
         24/120 Volt
Ordering Instructions:
Light & Transformer
purchased separately;
please specify.
LIGHTING
SERIES 958:
   HLP-22-1000       Wall Bracket / Machine Bkt.
   HLP-30                Magnet Base Ass’y (8”x8”)
   FLP-8                Magnetic Cord Holder
   HLP-99-1000       Fuse  1.00 / 4
   HLP-23               ‘C’ Clamp
Part No.                   Description
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
  BULBS
 HLP-55-H3-12     55 Watt Bulb - 12 volt H-3
 HLP-70-H3-24     70 Watt Bulb - 24 volt H-3
 HLP-75-B1-12     75 Watt Bulb - 12 volt Bi-pin
HALOGEN GOOSENECK LAMPS
IP54 (Splashproof)
110 Volt Version
APPLICATION
Recommended for dry environments.
SUPERIOR FEATURES
• 35 watts of halogen natural white light standard.
• Transformer built into the base. Fixture can be plugged directly into a 110 volt power source.
• Designed with highly efficient plastic beads over a coaxial cable that hold the light in position
   vertically forever. Neck will not loosen over time.
• Heavy duty plastic head with on/off switch offers maximum safety.
• Magnets, machine bracket and surface plate available.
Part No. Description Order No. Price
HLP-005-14   Long Neck - 14 Beads - 35 Watts 110 Volts             9580514
HLP-005-20   Extra Long - 20 Beads - 35 Watts 110 Volts            9580520
HLP-24-005   Magnet 9580245
HLP-29-005   Surface Plate 9580295
FLP-8   Magenetic Cord Holder 9580108
HLP-35-MR Watt Replacement Bulb 9580135